Line Through = Disqualified

Place Bib # Name

1 577
2 529
3 507
4 500
5 536
6 554
7 517
8 543
9 555
10 525
11 553
12 551
13 513
14 556
15 540
16 545
17 506
18 539
19 508
20 522
21 503
22 558
23 557
24 509
25 535
26 504
27 550
28 542
29 534
30 537
31 538
32 531
33 520
34 519
35 532
36 559
37 521
38 541
39 523
40 527
41 524
42 505
43 528
44 518
45 546

Kochis, Jordan
Hammons, Landon
Colon, Josiah
Barber, Addison
Moore, Rose
Shellenbarger,
Bryson

Gawlik, Amayah
Rowe Jr., Shawn
Shellenbarger, Missy
Graham, Isla
Woods, Nicole
Woods, Kyleigh
Flecknoe, Bri
Flecknoe, Aaron
Parks, Reese
Schillinger, John
Butler, Kelsey
Mussard, Phoebe
Conkle, Conner
Gotschall, Nora
Beck, Gabby
Parks, Travis
Kayser, Diane
Cook, Alexis
Moore, Preston
Bird, Travis
Wallace, Liz
Popham, Melissa
Moore, Ben
Mussard, Clara
Mussard, Jana
Joiner, Addison
Gotschall, Jennifer
Gotschall, Iris
Kennedy, Ella
Stamper, Mackynzi
Gotschall, Nick
Popham, Maddison
Graham, Corey
Graham, Scarlett
Graham, Elyse
Butler, Katlynn
Hall, Summer
George, Amanda
Vaitkas, Kendal

thehaips.com/fab-timing

COLUMBIA ELEMENTARY 1M

Time

Pace

Type

00:06:09.953
00:06:38.740
00:06:50.453
00:07:46.026
00:08:03.420
00:08:04.363

00:08:18.380
00:08:21.246
00:08:22.886
00:08:35.750
00:08:40.346
00:08:40.556
00:08:48.623
00:08:48.893
00:08:51.573
00:08:57.400
00:09:14.836
00:09:25.203
00:09:52.483
00:09:58.196
00:10:00.203
00:10:00.970
00:10:24.363
00:10:59.686
00:12:33.503
00:12:51.813
00:13:10.106
00:13:43.766
00:13:55.793
00:13:58.160
00:13:58.220
00:13:58.566
00:14:02.250
00:14:02.593
00:14:05.273
00:14:38.093
00:14:40.830
00:15:03.873
00:16:26.770
00:16:27.300
00:16:28.263
00:18:05.203
00:18:06.493
00:19:01.543
00:19:02.596

6:07
6:36
6:48
7:43
8:00
8:01

8:15
8:18
8:19
8:32
8:37
8:37
8:45
8:45
8:48
8:54
9:11
9:22
9:49
9:55
9:57
9:57
10:21
10:55
12:29
12:47
13:06
13:38
13:50
13:53
13:53
13:53
13:57
13:57
14:00
14:33
14:35
14:58
16:20
16:21
16:22
17:59
18:00
18:55
18:56

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Age(Sex)
11(M)
9(M)
7(M)
7(F)
6(F)
o(M)

6(F)
6(M)
0(F)
6(F)
24(F)
5(F)
7(F)
26(M)
7(F)
6(M)
6(F)
6(F)
6(M)
6(F)
7(F)
40(M)
61(F)
10(F)
54(M)
7(M)
19(F)
32(F)
16(M)
4(F)
36(F)
5(M)
34(F)
4(F)
7(F)
8(F)
34(M)
6(F)
38(M)
4(F)
1(F)
8(F)
8(F)
38(F)
29(F)

Place Bib # Name
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Time

Pace

Type Age(sex)
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Bib#
577

529
507

Bib#
500

536
517

Bib#
555

525
551
513
540
506
539
522
503
537
519
532
559
541
527
524
505
528

Bib#
509

550

Bib#
553

546

Bib#
542

Columbia Elementary 1M

Overall Male Runner

Name Time Type

Kochis, Jordan 6:09.954 Runner
Hammons, Landon 6:38.740 Runner
Colon, Josiah 6:50.454 Runner

Overall Female Runner

Name Time Type

Barber, Addison 7:46.027 Runner
Moore, Rose 8:03.420 Runner
Gawlik, Amayah 8:18.380 Runner
0-9 Female
Name Time Type
Shellenbarger, Missy 8:22.887 Runner
Graham, Isla 8:35.750 Runner
Woods, Kyleigh 8:40.557 Runner
Flecknoe, Bri 8:48.624 Runner
Parks, Reese 8:51.574 Runner
Butler, Kelsey 9:14.837 Runner
Mussard, Phoebe 9:25.204 Runner
Gotschall, Nora 9:58.197 Runner
Beck, Gabby 10:00.204 Runner
Mussard, Clara 13:58.160 Runner
Gotschall, Iris 14:02.594 Runner
Kennedy, Ella 14:05.274 Runner
Stamper, Mackynzi 14:38.094 Runner
Popham, Maddison 15:03.874 Runner
Graham, Scarlett 16:27.300 Runner
Graham, Elyse 16:28.264 Runner
Butler, Katlynn 18:05.204 Runner
Hall, Summer 18:06.494 Runner
10-19 Female
Name Time Type
Cook, Alexis 10:59.687 Runner
Wallace, Liz 13:10.107 Runner
20-29 Female
Name Time Type
Woods, Nicole 8:40.347 Runner
Vaitkas, Kendal 19:02.597 Runner
30-39 Female
Name Time Type
Popham, Melissa 13:43.767 Runner

thehaips.com/fab-timing

City

City

City

City

City

City

S

538
520
518

Bib#
557

Bib#
554
543
545
508
504
531

Bib#
534

Bib#
556

Bib#
521

523

Bib#
558

Bib#
535

Mussard, Jana 13:58.220
Gotschall, Jennifer 14:02.250
George, Amanda 19:01.544
60-69 Female
Name Time
Kayser, Diane 10:24.364
0-9 Male
Name Time
Shellenbarger, 8:04.364
Bryson
Rowe Jr., Shawn 8:21.247
Schillinger, John 8:57.400
Conkle, Conner 9:52.484
Bird, Travis 12:51.814
Joiner, Addison 13:58.567
10-19 Male
Name Time
Moore, Ben 13:55.794
20-29 Male
Name Time
Flecknoe, Aaron 8:48.894
30-39 Male
Name Time
Gotschall, Nick 14:40.830
Graham, Corey 16:26.770
40-49 Male
Name Time
Parks, Travis 10:00.970
50-59 Male
Name Time
Moore, Preston 12:33.504
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Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Type
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Type
Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Type
Runner

City

City

City

City

City

City

City
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